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Fee Structure (Session 2020-21) for Il vear MCA

|~ Category Tuition College Fee University Fee Total Fee | if Fecistobe
\ Fee deposited In
[ Installments |
} e (i) Amulgamted -250/- | (i) Student welfare - 100/-
{1) General & Rs.24.100/- | () Stationery -50/- | (ii) Sports fee - 50/ 1- 13,135/
()BC SC/ST Not ! (iii) Student Union -45/- | (iii) Cultural - 25/~ |§y Rs. 25,185 | Bus + 3600/-
Eligible for fee (iv) Magazinc - 100/- Activity i) Bus Rs. 7,200/~ | coammmmmmmmmnemeee
concession (v) Information (iv) Adventure = 10/ | eem — | Rs. 16,735/
Brouchure - 100/- Activity 2,385/- o ’ B
! o) Universiy - 350 Total Rs. 32,385/
l Development Fee - 12,050/
\ Rs. 545/~ | (vi)Student Union Fee-5/- Bus -+ 3600/
Bus Charge  Rs. 7,200/- Total Rs.540/- e 15,650~
o |
I—) OBC - 0 I
{(income of Father — Bus- 3600/-
l e Guardion | L | R 3600n
{rom all sources net Rs. 3600/
inore than Rs. 3.00 NIL Bus Charge 7200/ NIL Rs. 7200/- i
{zcs per annum) 1- o 1
. Bus- 9690/- 1
| Rs. 3600/-
(3) SCIST - 0
(All Eligible for fee Bus- 3600/-
concession) e
NIL rs. 7200 | % 20|
; NIL Bus Charge 7200/- S B T O
| Bus- 3600/~ . !l
l. Rs. 360[)/- l
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